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How well do you think we currently deliver housing advice and homelessness
prevention?

311/370 - Multiple choice - choose one - optional

Don’t know/ Not used this service 48.1% (178 choices)
]

Quite well 19.5% (72 choices)
]

No answer 15.9% (59 choices)
]

Not that well 8.1% (30 choices)
-

Really well 4.3% (16 choices)
-

Not very well at all 4.1% (15 choices)
|

Page | 1



How important do you think it is the council invests in housing advice and
homelessness prevention?

246/370 - Multiple choice -choose one - optional

No answer 33.5% (124 choices)
|

Very important 31.1% (115 choices)
]

Somewhat important 25.7% (95 choices)
|

Not very important 7.6% (28 choices)
|

Not at all important 2.2% (8 choices)
i

How well do you think we currently run council tax and business rates collection?

236/370 - Multiple choice -choose one - optional

No answer 36.2% (134 choices)
|

Quite well 25.4% (94 choices)
]

Really well 19.2% (71 choices)
]

Don’t know/ Not used this service 10.3% (38 choices)
]

Not that well 5.1% (19 choices)
-

Not very well at all 3.8% (14 choices)
]
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How important do you think it is the council invests in council tax and business rate
collection?

223/370 - Multiple choice -choose one - optional

No answer 39.7% (147 choices)
|

Very important 27.3% (101 choices)
]

Somewhat important 26.2% (97 choices)
|

Not very important 6.2% (23 choices)
.

Not at all important 0.5% (2 choices)

How well do you think we currently deliver waste and recycling collections?

234/370 - Multiple choice -choose one - optional

No answer 36.8% (136 choices)
]

Really well 28.9% (107 choices)
]

Quite well 26.5% (98 choices)
]

Not that well 5.4% (20 choices)
|

Not very well at all 2.2% (8 choices)
|

Don’t know/ Not used this service 0.3% (1 choice)
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How important do you think it is the council invests in waste and recycling collections?

228/370 - Multiple choice - choose one - optional

Very important 45.7% (169 choices)
]

No answer 38.4% (142 choices)
]

Somewhat important 13.8% (51 choices)
.

Not very important 1.4% (5 choices)
i

Not at all important 0.8% (3 choices)
[

How well do you think we currently deliver building control services?

227/370 - Multiple choice - choose one - optional

No answer 38.6% (143 choices)
.

Don’t know/ Not used this service 34.6% (128 choices)
.

Quite well 11.9% (44 choices)
]

Not that well 7.8% (29 choices)
|

Not very well at all 4.9% (18 choices)
]

Really well 2.2% (8 choices)
|
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How important do you think it is the council invests in building control services?

209/370 - Multiple choice - choose one - optional

No answer 43.5% (161 choices)
|

Somewhat important 29.5% (109 choices)
]

Very important 22.4% (83 choices)
.

Not very important 3.8% (14 choices)
I

Not at all important 0.8% (3 choices)
|

How well do you think we currently deliver licensing of taxis, gambling premises,
alcohol and entertainment licensing, temporary events, animal activities, skin piercing
and scrap metal dealers?

224/370 - Multiple choice -choose one -optional

Don’t know/ Not used this service 43.8% (162 choices)
]

No answer 39.5% (146 choices)
]

Quite well 10% (37 choices)
.

Really well 3% (11 choices)
I

Not that well 2.2% (8 choices)
|

Not very well at all 1.6% (6 choices)
|
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How important do you think it is the council invests in licensing of taxis, gambling
premises, alcohol and entertainment licensing, temporary events, animal activities,

skin piercing and scrap metal dealers?

212/370 - Multiple choice -choose one -optional

No answer

Somewhat important

Very important

Not very important

Not at all important

42.7% (158 choices)

29.5% (109 choices)

14.6% (54 choices)

9.5% (35 choices)

3.8% (14 choices)

How well do you think we currently deliver local plans and managing planning

applications?

223/370 - Multiple choice - choose one - optional
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Not that well

Not very well at all

’

Don’t know/ Not used this service

Really well
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39.7% (147 choices)

20% (74 choices)

16.8% (62 choices)

12.7% (47 choices)

9.2% (34 choices)

1.6% (6 choices)



How important do you think it is the council invests in creating local plans and
managing planning applications?

219/370 - Multiple choice - choose one - optional

No answer

Very important

Somewhat important

Not at all important

Not very important

40.8% (151 choices)

39.5% (146 choices)

17.6% (65 choices)

1.6% (6 choices)

0.5% (2 choices)

How well do you think we currently run elections?

220/370 - Multiple choice - choose one - optional

No answer 40.5% (150 choices)
]

Really well 28.9% (107 choices)
]

Quite well 22.2% (82 choices)
.

Not that well 3.8% (14 choices)
[

Don’t know/ Not used this service 3% (11 choices)
H

Not very well at all 1.6% (6 choices)
|

Page | 7



How important do you think it is the council invests in running elections?

216/370 - Multiple choice -choose one - optional

No answer 41.6% (154 choices)
]

Very important 28.9% (107 choices)
.

Somewhat important 20.8% (77 choices)
]

Not very important 6.2% (23 choices)
]

Not at all important 2.4% (9 choices)
|

How well do you think we currently deliver council-owned car parks?

334/370 - Multiple choice -choose one - optional

Really well 47.8% (177 choices)
.

Quite well 29.7% (110 choices)
I

No answer 9.7% (36 choices)
N

Not that well 6.2% (23 choices)
|

Not very well at all 4.3% (16 choices)
]

Don’t know/ Not used this service 2.2% (8 choices)
|
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How important do you think it is the council invests in council-owned car parks?

276/370 - Multiple choice -choose one - optional

Very important 45.7% (169 choices)
]

No answer 25.4% (94 choices)
]

Somewhat important 23.5% (87 choices)
.

Not very important 4.3% (16 choices)
-

Not at all important 1.1% (4 choices)
|

How well do you think we currently promote economic growth and regeneration?

273/370 - Multiple choice - choose one - optional

No answer 26.2% (97 choices)
|

Quite well 21.9% (81 choices)
]

Don’t know/ Not used this service 21.6% (80 choices)
|

Not that well 19.2% (71 choices)
]

Not very well at all 7% (26 choices)
[

Really well 4.1% (15 choices)
|
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How important do you think it is the council invests in promoting economic growth and
regeneration?

265/370 - Multiple choice -choose one - optional

Very important 37.3% (138 choices)
|

Somewhat important 29.5% (109 choices)
]

No answer 28.4% (105 choices)
]

Not very important 4.1% (15 choices)
|

Not at all important 0.8% (3 choices)
[

How well do you think we currently help tackle the climate and biodiversity
emergencies?

268/370 - Multiple choice -choose one - optional

No answer 27.6% (102 choices)
.

Quite well 22.2% (82 choices)
.

Don’t know/ Not used this service 20% (74 choices)
o

Not that well 18.4% (68 choices)
]

Not very well at all 8.6% (32 choices)
N

Really well 3.2% (12 choices)
|
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How important do you think it is the council invests in tackling the climate and

biodiversity emergencies?

266/370 - Multiple choice -choose one - optional

Very important

No answer

Somewhat important

Not very important

Not at all important

How well do you think we currently provide grants and financial support to local

groups?

264/370 - Multiple choice -choose one - optional

Don’t know/ Not used this service
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Really well

Not that well

Not very well at all
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29.2% (108 choices)

28.1% (104 choices)

21.4% (79 choices)

11.1% (41 choices)

10.3% (38 choices)

37.6% (139 choices)

28.6% (106 choices)

23.2% (86 choices)

4.9% (18 choices)

4.6% (17 choices)

1.1% (4 choices)



How important do you think it is the council invests in providing grants and financial
support to local groups?

257/370 - Multiple choice -choose one - optional

Somewhat important 33% (122 choices)
- ]

No answer 30.5% (113 choices)
]

Very important 20.8% (77 choices)
.

Not very important 11.4% (42 choices)
I

Not at all important 4.3% (16 choices)
-

How well do you think we currently support local communities through local projects,
professional advice and other support around health and wellbeing and community
activity?

264/370 - Multiple choice -choose one -optional

Don’t know/ Not used this service 33.2% (123 choices)

28.6% (106 choices)

18.1% (67 choices)
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Not that well 11.4% (42 choices)
N

Really well 4.9% (18 choices)
-

Not very well at all 3.8% (14 choices)
-
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How important do you think it is the council invests in supporting local communities
through local projects, professional advice and other support around health and
wellbeing and community activity?

251/370 - Multiple choice -choose one - optional

No answer 32.2% (119 choices)
.

Somewhat important 31.9% (118 choices)
]

Very important 22.2% (82 choices)
.

Not very important 9.7% (36 choices)
.

Not at all important 4.1% (15 choices)
|

How well do you think we currently deliver leisure centres and other leisure facilities?

256/370 - Multiple choice -choose one -optional

30.8% (114 choices)

29.5% (109 choices)
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Don’t know/ Not used this service 14.1% (52 choices)
.

Not that well 13.5% (50 choices)
]

Not very well at all 6.8% (25 choices)
]

Really well 5.4% (20 choices)
]
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How important do you think it is the council invests in leisure centres and other leisure
facilities?

254/370 - Multiple choice -choose one - optional

Very important 31.9% (118 choices)
]

No answer 31.4% (116 choices)
|

Somewhat important 30% (111 choices)
|

Not very important 5.7% (21 choices)
|

Not at all important 1.1% (4 choices)
|

How well do you think we currently support creating more affordable homes?

260/370 - Multiple choice - choose one - optional

No answer 29.7% (110 choices)
.

Don’t know/ Not used this service 23% (85 choices)
]

Not that well 16.8% (62 choices)
]

Not very well at all 14.9% (55 choices)
.

Quite well 13.5% (50 choices)
]

Really well 2.2% (8 choices)
|
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How important do you think it is the council invests in creating more affordable
homes?

256/370 - Multiple choice - choose one - optional

Very important 33.5% (124 choices)
|

No answer 30.8% (114 choices)
|

Somewhat important 24.3% (90 choices)
]

Not very important 8.1% (30 choices)
|

Not at all important 3.2% (12 choices)
|
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